VOLTA DA FUMACA 2017

Relatério Geral - REDUZIDO - 50 KM - Masculino - CADETE

Coloc.

1

2

10

Num.

216
213
214
203
212
205
210
209
204
215

Nome
CARLOS AUGUSTO FERREIRA
VINICIUS DO CARMO BANDEIRA PASSOS
WILLIAN TADEU DOS SANTOS FOLDA
DANIEL PEREIRA DA CRUZ
Josiel Costa Gomes
FILIPE RODRIGUES DE LIMA
MAILSON ALEXANDRE DO CARMO
JUNIO CESAR GOMES TURBINO
EDGARD FELIPE SANTIAGO DA SILVA

DOUGLAS MARCIO FERNANDES DE
FARIA

Relatoério emitido em 22/10/2017 as 14:21:25

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 5 £

ldd.

26
28
29
28

27
23
24
25
26

Faixa CI.Fx.

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

Equipe

ACM

ACM

ACM
PIXEL PRINT

Tempo
02:43:14
02:47:04
02:55:38
02:57:22
03:10:45
03:24:37
03:41:53
03:45:27
03:52:42

05:10:58

Pagina:

Liquido
02:43:14
02:47:04
02:55:38
02:57:22
03:10:45
03:24:37
03:41:53
03:45:27
03:52:42

05:10:58



